224

233.93

11.44

35

11.54

PART NO. MATERIAL DATE

9901-1MDB-P ZINC 07-18-2018

COLLECTION DESCRIPTION PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

METRO METRO 224MM CC MODERN BRUSHED | DRawiNG 15 THE SOLE PROPERTY OF

UNIT OF MEASURE
MILLIMETERS

GOLD APPLIANCE PULL

BERENSON CORP. ANY REPRODUCTION
IN PART ORAS AWHOLE WITHOUT THE
WRITTEN PERMISSION OF BERENSON
CORP IS PROHIBITED.

o Berenson_.

2495 Main Street, Suite 111 | Buffalo, NY
Phone: 800.333.0578 | Fax: 716.833.2402
Email: Info@BerensonHardware.com




